
Sr. No. : 9930

Registration No. : 910707011372
Student's Name : Shivani Jaiswal
Mother's Name : Savita Devi
Father's Name : Dilip Jaiswal
Course Name : Certificate in Financial Accounting
Course Duration : 3 Months
Study Centre Name : OM C.T.I
Centre Code & Address : 91070701  & New Ashok Nagar, East Delhi, New Delhi

85

80

85

80

330

82.50 B

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 14-Apr-2022


